
 
 

 

Additional SYC SPECIAL EVENTS Available 

Event / Regatta Name Date 
A.S. S.R. Safety 

Category 

FLAT ROCK YACHT RACE Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd June Category 3 

SAIL PAST & BLESSING THE FLEET Saturday 14th September NA 

TED ELKES MEMORIAL REGATTA  Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd September Category 6 

SAIL PARADISE REGATTA  Saturday 5th to Monday 7th October Category 6 

BURLEIGH BASH Sunday 27th October Category 6 

COOK ISLAND YACHT RACE Sunday 8th December Category 4 

JULIAN ROCKS YACHT RACE Saturday 11th & Sunday 12th January Category 3 +PLB’s 

DUX BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS Sunday 30th March NA 

   

 

OD – OFFSHORE DIVISION SCHEDULE 2024 - 2025 
Winter RTC 1/3 Sunday 5th May 

Winter Passage 1/3 Sunday 19th May 

Winter RTC 2/3 Sunday 9th June 

Winter Passage 2/3 Sunday 7th July 

Winter Passage 3/3 Sunday 21st July 

Winter RTC 3/3 Sunday 28th July 

Summer Passage 1/5 Sunday 8th September 

Summer RTC 1/5 Sunday 29th September 

Summer RTC 2/5 Sunday 10th November 

Summer Passage 2/5 Sunday 24th November 

Summer RTC 3/5 Sunday 2nd February 

Summer Passage 3/5 Sunday 23rd February 

Summer RTC 4/5 Sunday 2nd March 

Summer Passage 4/5 Sunday 16th March 

Summer RTC 5/5 Sunday 6th April 

Summer Passage 5/5 Sunday 27th April 


